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Prefix Name Surname Department Title E-mail Country Present

Mr Kiamal Akperov Post- och telestyrelsen (PTS) Adviser kiamal.akperov@pts.se Sweden Yes

Mr Khalid Al Awadi Telecommunications Regulatory Authority - TRA Manager Space Services khalid.alawadi@tra.gov.ae United Arab Emirates Yes

Mr Nezar Al Deiri Es'hailSat - Spectrum Managment Director naldeiri@eshailsat.qa Qatar Yes

Mr Radhi Abdullah Alhamad Communications and Information Technology Commission (CITC) - Kindgdom of Saudi Arabia Communication Engineer ralhamad@citc.gov.sa Saudi Arabia Yes

Mr Ahmadzadeh Ali Kwak Telecom Sales Manager ali@kwak-telecom.com Cyprus

Mr Ibrahim Ali Es'hailSat (Qatar Satellite Company) Senior Spectrum Engineer ialhaj@eshailsat.qa Qatar Yes

Mr Majid Abdulaziz Alqahatani Communications and Information Technology Commission (CITC) - Kindgdom of Saudi Arabia Communication Engineer ralhamad@citc.gov.sa Saudi Arabia

Mr Ahmad Alshraideh ARABSAT Directore Technical Planning and Development ahmadsh@arabsat.com Saudi Arabia Yes

Mr Cecil Ameil SES Yes

Mr Ahmad Amin Telecommunications Regulatory Authority - TRA Eng. Space Technology, Space Services ahmad.amin@tra.gov.ae United Arab Emirates Yes

Mr Amr Ashour National Telecommunication Regulatory Authority of Egypt Manager, Space Services Department aashour@tra.gov.eg Egypt

Mr Evelthon Avgousti FirePro Systems Director Cyprus

Mr Tony Azzarelli UK, Ofcom Head of Space and Science Services tony.azzarelli@ofcom.org.uk United Kingdom Yes

Mr Guido Baraglia SAT Corporation Yes

Mr Vladislav Beregovskiy Russian Administration / Radio Research and Development Institute Technician Russian Federation Yes

Mr Martin Buscher TU Berlin Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics Research Assistant martin.buscher@tu-berlin.de Germany Yes

Mr Mehmet Cezar Information Technologies and Communication Agency Network Control Specialist mehmetcezar2012@gmail.com Cyprus

Dr Jorn Christensen SKY Perfect JSAT Corporation Consultant jorn_c2000@yahoo.com Japan Yes

Mr Arthit Chunthavorn Thaicom Public Company Limited Engineering Specialist Thailand Yes

Mr Martin Coleman sIRG Yes

Mr Adrian Collingham Paradigm Services Frequency Coordination Manager United Kingdom Yes

Miss Soraya Contreras France Spectrum Management Engineer soraya.contreras@anfr.fr France Yes

Mr Derek Curran Airbus Defence and Space Spaceraft Management Authority des.curran@astrium.eads.net United Kingdom

Mr Abdulhakim Elmusrati Ministry of Communication and Informatics, Libya Engineer a.almusrati@cim.gov.ly Libya Yes

Mr Salem  Elhadi Ethabet Ministry of Communications and Informatics, Libya Telecommunications Engineer s.eltabet@cim.gov.ly Libya Yes

Mr Chris Fellas Yes

Mr Marios Fotiou Avanti HYLAS 2 Cyprus Ltd Systems Engineering Manager - New Missions marios.fotiou@avanticyprus.com.cy Cyprus

Mr Svyatoslav Gormash Belarus / Belintersat Senior Engineer svyatoslav.gormash@belintersat.com Belarus Yes

Mr Imad Gouasmia National Frequencies Agency - Algeria Engineer imad.gouasmia@gmail.com Algeria

Mr Callum Gray United Kingdom Technical Advisor Callum.Gray@ofcom.org.uk United Kingdom Yes

Mr Mohamad Mouhannad Hafez ARS/ARABSAT Spectrum Management Expert MOHDMH@ARABSAT.COM Saudi Arabia Yes

Mr Sotiris Halios Hellas-sat Consortium LTD Head of Sales s.halios@hellas-sat.net Cyprus Yes

Miss Hadjer Hamaidi Ministry of Post and Technology of Information and Communication Engineer of  ICT h.hamaidi@mptic.dz Algeria Yes

Mr David Hartshorn GVF Yes

Mr Yvon Henri ITU Chief, Space Services Department yvon.henri@itu.int Switzerland Yes

Mr Tse Min Hong Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore Senior Manager hong_tse_min@ida.gov.sg Singapore Yes

Mr Per Hovstad Asia Satellite Telecommunications Co. Ltd. Principal Spectrum Engineer phovstad@asiasat.com Hong Kong, China Yes

Mr Daryl Hunter ViaSat Sr. Director, Regulatory Affairs daryl.hunter@viasat.com United States

Mrs Tatiana Ilina Russian Federation/ FSUE General Radio Frequency Centre Leading Engineer t.ilina@int.grfc.ru Russian Federation Yes

Dr Harry Iordanou Hellas Sat Consortium Ltd. Space Segment Manager h.iordanou@hellas-sat.net Cyprus

Mr Eri Irawan Directorate General of Resource Management and Equipment Standard of Post and Information Technology Engineer eri@postel.go.id  ;  eriirawan@gmail.com Indonesia Yes

Mr Muhammad Irfan ARABSAT Spectrum Management Expert muhammadirfan@arabsat.com Saudi Arabia Yes

Mr Ahmed Ismail National Telecommunication Regulatory Authority / Egypt Senior Engineer, Radio Spectrum Planning aabdelghafar@tra.gov.eg Egypt Yes

Mrs Juliane Iten Ofcom Ingénieur de Planification des Fréquences juliane.iten@bakom.admin.ch Switzerland Yes

Dr Mohaned Juwad Avanti Communications Manager Market Access And Licensing mohaned.juwad@avantiplc.com United Kingdom Yes

Mr Andronikos Kakkouras Department of Electronic Communications Senior Electronic Communications Officer akakkouras@mcw.gov.cy Cyprus Yes

Mr Andreas Kalyvas HELLAS SAT SA Frequency Coordination, Planning and Network Operations a.kalivas@hellas-sat.net Greece Yes

Mr Mohamed Khalil NAVISAT Middle East & Africa Frequency Coordination V.p MS_KHALIL@AVIT.COM.EG Egypt

Mrs Akila Khettab National Frequencies Agency - Algeria Engineer akila.khettab@ties.itu.int Algeria

Mr Pantziarou Kiriaki Department of Electronic Communications, Ministry of Communications and Works Electronic Communications  Officer Cyprus Yes

Mr Salih Kocadal Information Technologies and Communications Authority Network Control Specialist salih.kocadal@gmail.com Cyprus

Mr Georgios Komodromos Ministry of Communications and Works Acting Director gkomodromos@mcw.gov.cy Cyprus Yes

Mr Mart Laas Ministry of Economic Affairs and Communications Deputy Director of Communications Department Estonia Yes

Mr Ethan Lavan Eutelsat Yes

Mr Wei Li Lim Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore Manager lim_wei_li@ida.gov.sg Singapore Yes

Ms Konstantina Liperi Department of Electronic Communications, Ministry of Communications and Works Electronic Communications Legal Officer kliperi@mcw.gov.cy Cyprus Yes

Mr Savvas Livadiotis Hellas Sat Consortium Ltd Senior Satellite Engineer on Tt&c/payload Subsystems s.livadiotis@hellas-sat.net Cyprus

Mr Benoit Louvet France / Thales Alenia Space Deputy Head Regulatory Affairs benoit.louvet@thalesaleniaspace.com France

Mr Jean-Francois Migeon Thales Alenia Space Vp Regulatory Affairs jean-francois.migeon@thalesaleniaspace.com France

Mr Hazem Moakkit O3b Networks Vp of Spectrum Development hazem.moakkit@o3bnetworks.com United States Yes

Mr Hadj Arab Mohamed ARABSAT Head Spectrum Management malih@arabsa.com Saudi Arabia Yes
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Mr Mario Neri Inmarsat Ltd. Regulatory Affairs Engineer mario.neri@inmarsat.com United Kingdom Yes

Mr Hon Fai Ng ITU Radiocommunication Engineer Switzerland Yes

Mr Ali Omeman Ministry of Communications and Informatics Spectrum Management Staff Member a.omeman@cim.gov.ly Libya Yes

Mr Angelos Pieri Kypros Satellites Managing Director Cyprus Yes

Dr Viorel Poplacean Intelsat Operations S.A. Director Asset and Capacity Management viorel.poplacean@intelsat.com Luxembourg Yes

Mr Mark Posen RPC Telecommunications Limited Managing Director and Principal Engineer mark.posen@rpctelecom.com United Kingdom Yes

Ms Intan Praethy Directorate General of Resource Management and Equipment Standard of Post and Information Technology Head Of Industry And Economic Analysis intan@postel.go.id ; intan_praethy@yahoo.com Indonesia Yes

Mr Srini Prasanna ABS U.S Corp Svp-Business Development and Regulatory Affairs srini@absatellite.com United States

Mr Christodoulos Protopapas Hellas Sat Consortium Ltd Chief Executive Officer Hellas Sat ceo@hellas-sat.net Cyprus Yes

Mr George Setakis Hellas Sat  S.A. Satellite Communications Engineer g.setakis@hellas-sat.net Greece Yes

Mr Kumar Singarajah Avanti Communications Group plc Director, Regulatory Affairs & Business Development kumar.singarajah@avantiplc.com United Kingdom Yes

Miss Nassima Snedj Ministry of Information and Communication Technology Communications Engineer n.snedj@mptic.dz Algeria Yes

Mr Christopher Snowdon Iridium Yes

Dr Yiannis Socratous Department of Electronic Communications of the Ministry of Communications and Works Electronic Communications Officer ysocratous@mcw.gov.cy Cyprus Yes

Miss Simona Spassova University of Luxembourg Phd Researcher simona.spassova@uni.li Luxembourg Yes

Mr Mindaugas Sruogius Communications Regulatory Authority of the Republic of Lithuania Deputy Head mindaugas.sruogius@rrt.lt Lithuania Yes

Mr Alexis Theodotou Hellas Sat Planning & Network Operations Manager Cyprus Yes

Dr Christopher Topping Kypros Satellites Chief Technical Officer ctopping@kyprosat.com Cyprus Yes

Mr Solonas Toumbas Hellas Sat Consortium LTD Satellite Engineer Cyprus

Mr Stavros Tsiakkouris Department of Electronic Communications, Ministry of Communications and Works, Republic of Cyprus Electronic Communications Officer Cyprus Yes

Mrs Libby Valencia Space Communication Ltd. Frequency Coordination Manager Libby.Valencia@amos-spacecom.com Israel Yes

Mr Patrick Van Niftrik SES WORLD SKIES Vp Spectrum Mgt & Development Emea patrick.vanniftrik@ses.com Netherlands Yes

Mr Mohamed Wady NaviSat Middle East And Africa Frequency Coordination Manager mohamed_wady@avit.com.eg Egypt

Mr Alon Zheltkov Space-Communication Ltd. Head of Spectrum and Orbital Resources Team alon.zheltkov@amos-spacecom.com Israel Yes

Dr Mahmood Zonoozi Avanti communications Manager, Frequency Management mahmood.zonoozi@avantiplc.com United Kingdom Yes
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